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FN RN Name Cast P/C of BA Marks of 70% of Total

Entrance BA P/C (Entrance 30

Exam + BA P/C 70)

2 4 SUDARSHANA KAKATI OBC 66.35 21 46.445 67.445

228 5 ANITA BISHWA SHARMA SC 70.7 18 49.49 67.49

282 6 DIBYAJYOTI PATGIRI STP 56.29 10 39.403 49.403

280 7 BIKASH BHUYAN GEN 70.82 18 49.574 67.574

233 8 DHANIRAM PATIR STP 57.64 11 40.348 51.348

DL01 9 KAUSHALJIT GOGOI OBC 66 19 46.2 65.2

DL02 10 BORNALI MUDAI OBC 57.88 A 40.516 A

84 11 PAPORI GAUTAM GEN 58.11 21 40.677 61.677

201 12 CHIMPI GOGOI OBC 60 11 42 53

38 13 PRANTIKA HAZARIKA OBC 57.43 10 40.201 50.201

9 14 SANGITA GOGOI OBC 72.36 18 50.652 68.652

37 15 BARASHA RANI DAS SC 58.14 6 40.698 46.698

264 16 DHANMONI BORUAH OBC 65.88 16 46.116 62.116

263 17 BOIKUNTHA GOGOI OBC 64.23 11 44.961 55.961

12 18 SUBASANA MAHANTA GEN 68.57 17 47.999 64.999

310 20 TRISHNA GOGOI OBC 60.14 11 42.098 53.098

290 21 SPAINA KONWAR OBC 65.71 18 45.997 63.997

83 29 NIBEDITA RAJBONGSHI OBC 66 12 46.2 58.2

307 30 LAKHYAJIT MUDAI OBC 59.86 15 41.902 56.902

306 31 DIPANKAR DOLAKASHARIA OBC 46.93 14 32.851 46.851

18 32 SWAPNALI PATIR STP 63.93 13 44.751 57.751

15 33 HIMADRI SONOWAL STP 61.14 20 42.798 62.798

21 36 RUMI CHUTIA MOBC 64.5 14 45.15 59.15

108 38 MAYURI KASHYAP GEN 59.23 16 41.461 57.461

dl07 40 ELLORA GOGOI OBC 68.5 A 47.95 A

235 42 KARABI TAMULI MOBC 65.29 18 45.703 63.703

251 43 REKHA MONI HAZARIKA OBC 60.79 16 42.553 58.553

250 44 NIRU DUTTA OBC 66.43 15 46.501 61.501

276 50 KAUSHIK MADHAB BHUYAN GEN 67.64 22 47.348 69.348

262 51 DIBYAJYOTI BORA OBC 64.14 19 44.898 63.898

184 52 SAGARIKA BARUAH GEN 67.29 9 47.103 56.103

North Lakhimpur College (Autonomous)
Result of Entrance Examination

for MA Course in Assamese, 2015-16       Date of Exam 23/7/2015
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119 53 RINGKUMONI DUTTA OBC 55.14 10 38.598 48.598

298 55 REKHA DOLEY STP 54.21 6 37.947 43.947

300 56 DIBYAJYOTI DUTTA GEN 63 A 44.1 A

87 57 BIKASH JT. SAIKIA GEN 57.79 10 40.453 50.453

302 58 KARABI BORUAH OBC 70.29 16 49.203 65.203

313 59 MOUSUMI PHUKAN OBC 64.5 6 45.15 51.15

299 60 JINTU HAZARIKA GEN 62.14 A 43.498 A

11 62 PANKHI BHARALI GEN 55.57 9 38.899 47.899

277 63 MONIKANKANA CHUTIA OBC 67.71 13 47.397 60.397

51 67 PURNATA GOGOI OBC 67.14 A 46.998 A

94 68 POOJA BORUAH OBC 62 21 43.4 64.4

112 70 PULIN BHUYAN MOBC 61.79 20 43.253 63.253

234 71 BOBY CHUTIA MOBC 63.93 20 44.751 64.751

122 72 PRANASHREE RAJKHOWA OBC 67.07 21 46.949 67.949

283 73 KHIRANANDA PHUKAN OBC 58.21 17 40.747 57.747

284 74 BHARAT DAS SC 62.57 22 43.799 65.799

179 75 MAYASHREE SAIKIA MOBC 66.64 19 46.648 65.648

195 76 DIMPI SAIKIA MOBC 65.71 17 45.997 62.997

198 77 RUBI DUTTA GEN 64.79 18 45.353 63.353

171 79 NISHAMONI SONOWAL STP 64.71 8 45.297 53.297

151 80 ROMEN BORO STP 66.14 15 46.298 61.298

DL09 82 MALAYA BORUAH OBC 62.5 22 43.75 65.75

DL10 83 CHINMOYEE GOGOI OBC 60 16 42 58

DL11 84 DARSHANA GOGOI OBC 62.36 12 43.652 55.652

231 85 PUNANANDA MILI STP 60.71 9 42.497 51.497

285 92 DON SONOWAL STP 69.86 21 48.902 69.902

327 93 AMAL NATH OBC 67.36 21 47.152 68.152

70 95 KASHMIRI BHUYAN GEN 60 13 42 55

69 96 JUSHNA BARMAN OBC 59.93 14 41.951 55.951

71 97 SAINDHYA GOHAIN OBC 59.43 9 41.601 50.601

66 98 NIRUMAI GOGOI OBC 59.07 19 41.349 60.349

82 99 NUPUR DAS SC 64.14 16 44.898 60.898

174 100 DOLI GOGOI OBC 62.21 17 43.547 60.547
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170 101 JOYDEEP SONOWAL STP 59.5 15 41.65 56.65

124 102 PARISHMITA DUTTA OBC 55.43 15 38.801 53.801

221 105 DHARMENDRA BORAH MOBC 66.43 19 46.501 65.501

305 106 PARISHMITA SONOWAL STP 63.57 20 44.499 64.499

93 107 JAMINI CHETIA OBC 64.71 17 45.297 62.297

149 110 MOHINI DAS SC 60.86 16 42.602 58.602

322 111 REBINA NARAH STP 58.21 14 40.747 54.747

68 112 GITASHREE DEVI OBC 63 24 44.1 68.1

325 114 MUN MUN CHUTIA MOBC 63.79 17 44.653 61.653

316 117 PRIYANKA RANI CHUTIA MOBC 58.93 21 41.251 62.251

173 118 SUMI SAIKIA NA 58.86 17 41.202 58.202

336 119 SARAT NATH OBC 74 21 51.8 72.8

172 120 BIJITA GOGOI OBC 60 12 42 54

320 124 CHAYANIKA BORAH GEN 75.57 N/A 52.899 75.57

16 125 NITUMONI DHANDIA OBC 72 25 50.4 75.4

321 126 PARISHMITA BORAH OBC 68.86 16 48.202 64.202

125 128 RASHMI BORAH GEN 57.21 13 40.047 53.047

334 130 MADHURI GOGOI OBC 62.14 6 43.498 49.498

335 131 MINAKSHI HAZARIKA OBC 59.93 12 41.951 53.951

279 135 BIKASH CHETIA OBC 70.14 25 49.098 74.098

309 138 SILPY BORUAH OBC 64.43 13 45.101 58.101

187 139 JYOTI RAY OBC 68.5 18 47.95 65.95

297 141 PRIYANKA MOHAN OBC 62.57 20 43.799 63.799

DL15 146 BHUNESWAR PEGU STP 61.64 15 43.148 58.148

DL16 147 FLAWERI MILI STP 54.86 7 38.402 45.402

DL17 149 PURBALEE GOHAIN OBC 70.64 18 49.448 67.448

DL18 150 CHUMPI KONWAR OBC 68 17 47.6 64.6

DL19 151 MINAKSHEE BORUAH OBC 70.43 21 49.301 70.301

239 152 JUNALI BARUAH OBC 63.79 15 44.653 59.653

139 160 SANATON HAZARIKA SC 66.93 14 46.851 60.851

131 165 SANGITA HAZARIKA OBC 60.36 19 42.252 61.252

140 166 ARUP KONCH OBC 64.14 19 44.898 63.898

73 168 JINTUMONI BORA OBC 68.21 12 47.747 59.747

48 171 RIMPI BORAH GEN 65.21 16 45.647 61.647
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DL26 176 SANDHYA RANI SAIKIA STP 62.07 9 43.449 52.449

213 177 MANASHI DUTTA GEN 58.21 15 40.747 55.747

229 178 SULEKHA DOLEY STP 55.43 13 38.801 51.801

203 180 BANTI BORUAH MOBC 65.21 13 45.647 58.647

204 181 PRATIMA BORUAH MOBC 55.21 12 38.647 50.647

355 183 MOUCHUMI BORAH OBC 64.07 18 44.849 62.849

DL27 186 BANDANA PEGU STP 55.5 12 38.85 50.85

DL28 188 BIKASH KUTUM STP 62.43 15 43.701 58.701

DL29 189 JUGAL KUMBANG STP 53.29 6 37.303 43.303

DL31 191 MAMONI KUMBANG STP 59 5 41.3 46.3

19 196 BINITA DEVI GEN 62.5 14 43.75 57.75

351 351 SADANANDA DAS SC 54.79 16 38.353 54.353

348 352 BIKI BOIRAGI OBC 64.36 14 45.052 59.052

258 353 JIMI BORAH GEN 64.86 14 45.402 59.402

308 355 RUBI PAIT STP 55.5 A 38.85 A

DL36 357 BHASKAR SARMAH GEN 62.47 19 43.729 62.729

14 358 MANASH JYOTI MORANG STP 58.79 16 41.153 57.153

DL37 359 BIJOY DAS SC 56.86 16 39.802 55.802

178 360 LIJA SONOWAL STP 66.21 12 46.347 58.347

103 363 NABAJYOTI KONCH OBC 62.43 17 43.701 60.701

268 368 AKHIL KUMAR BORAH OBC 63.93 A 44.751 A

79 372 ARISTON CHUTIA MOBC 54.43 17 38.101 55.101

53 377 SHIKHAMONI DUTTA OBC 63.14 18 44.198 62.198

120 381 BITU BORAH MOBC 65 19 45.5 64.5

121 382 AJIT CHUTIA MOBC 65.79 14 46.053 60.053

181 384 PRIYANKA BORAH MOBC 67.88 19 47.516 66.516

188 386 RAJUMONI BORAH OBC 66.29 12 46.403 58.403

346 387 KIRAN MONI PEGU STP 60 9 42 51

349 390 GIRISH BHATTARAI GEN 58.17 16 40.719 56.719

333 391 RUBI NATH CHETIA OBC 62.14 17 43.498 60.498

360 400 MRIDUSMITA SAIKIA OBC 57.5 18 40.25 58.25

254 402 RINKUMONI DUTTA GEN 56.71 14 39.697 53.697

332 412 BULI BORAH MOBC 62.57 7 43.799 50.799
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193 413 JULEE PATIR STP 64.71 12 45.297 57.297

200 414 ARCHANA BORAH OBC 64.71 16 45.297 61.297

341 415 DEBOJIT GOWALA OBC 62.43 13 43.701 56.701

DL60 416 RAJESH PEGU STP 68.43 16 47.901 63.901

281 417 RAJIB HANDIQUE MOBC 60.07 13 42.049 55.049

DL61 418 UTPAL CHUTIA OBC 69.36 22 48.552 70.552

141 435 Dhilamjyoti Patir stp 66.43 6 46.501 52.501

185 436 hariprova changmai obc 68.21 18 47.747 65.747

DL20 470 TRISHA SABHAPANDIT GEN 67.07 A 46.949 A

Principal
North Lakhimpur College

(Autonomous)
Date : 25/07/2015
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Merit List For Admission
MA in Assamese 2015-16

Date of Admission 30/07/2015, Time 10-00AM

General Merit List
FN RN Name Cast P/C of BA Marks of 70% of Total

Entrance BA P/C (Entrance 30

Exam + BA P/C 70)

320 124 CHAYANIKA BORAH GEN 75.57 N/A 52.899 75.57

16 125 NITUMONI DHANDIA OBC 72 25 50.4 75.4

279 135 BIKASH CHETIA OBC 70.14 25 49.098 74.098

336 119 SARAT NATH OBC 74 21 51.8 72.8

DL61 418 UTPAL CHUTIA OBC 69.36 22 48.552 70.552

DL19 151 MINAKSHEE BORUAH OBC 70.43 21 49.301 70.301

285 92 DON SONOWAL STP 69.86 21 48.902 69.902

276 50 KAUSHIK MADHAB BHUYAN GEN 67.64 22 47.348 69.348

9 14 SANGITA GOGOI OBC 72.36 18 50.652 68.652

327 93 AMAL NATH OBC 67.36 21 47.152 68.152

68 112 GITASHREE DEVI OBC 63 24 44.1 68.1

122 72 PRANASHREE RAJKHOWA OBC 67.07 21 46.949 67.949

280 7 BIKASH BHUYAN GEN 70.82 18 49.574 67.574

228 5 ANITA BISHWA SHARMA SC 70.7 18 49.49 67.49

DL17 149 PURBALEE GOHAIN OBC 70.64 18 49.448 67.448

2 4 SUDARSHANA KAKATI OBC 66.35 21 46.445 67.445

181 384 PRIYANKA BORAH MOBC 67.88 19 47.516 66.516

187 139 JYOTI RAY OBC 68.5 18 47.95 65.95

284 74 BHARAT DAS SC 62.57 22 43.799 65.799

DL09 82 MALAYA BORUAH OBC 62.5 22 43.75 65.75

General Waiting List
185 436 hariprova changmai obc 68.21 18 47.747 65.747

179 75 MAYASHREE SAIKIA MOBC 66.64 19 46.648 65.648

221 105 DHARMENDRA BORAH MOBC 66.43 19 46.501 65.501

302 58 KARABI BORUAH OBC 70.29 16 49.203 65.203

DL01 9 KAUSHALJIT GOGOI OBC 66 19 46.2 65.2

12 18 SUBASANA MAHANTA GEN 68.57 17 47.999 64.999
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234 71 BOBY CHUTIA MOBC 63.93 20 44.751 64.751

DL18 150 CHUMPI KONWAR OBC 68 17 47.6 64.6

120 381 BITU BORAH MOBC 65 19 45.5 64.5

305 106 PARISHMITA SONOWAL STP 63.57 20 44.499 64.499

94 68 POOJA BORUAH OBC 62 21 43.4 64.4

321 126 PARISHMITA BORAH OBC 68.86 16 48.202 64.202

290 21 SPAINA KONWAR OBC 65.71 18 45.997 63.997

DL60 416 RAJESH PEGU STP 68.43 16 47.901 63.901

262 51 DIBYAJYOTI BORA OBC 64.14 19 44.898 63.898

140 166 ARUP KONCH OBC 64.14 19 44.898 63.898

297 141 PRIYANKA MOHAN OBC 62.57 20 43.799 63.799

235 42 KARABI TAMULI MOBC 65.29 18 45.703 63.703

198 77 RUBI DUTTA GEN 64.79 18 45.353 63.353

112 70 PULIN BHUYAN MOBC 61.79 20 43.253 63.253

195 76 DIMPI SAIKIA MOBC 65.71 17 45.997 62.997

355 183 MOUCHUMI BORAH OBC 64.07 18 44.849 62.849

15 33 HIMADRI SONOWAL STP 61.14 20 42.798 62.798

DL36 357 BHASKAR SARMAH GEN 62.47 19 43.729 62.729

93 107 JAMINI CHETIA OBC 64.71 17 45.297 62.297

316 117 PRIYANKA RANI CHUTIA MOBC 58.93 21 41.251 62.251

53 377 SHIKHAMONI DUTTA OBC 63.14 18 44.198 62.198

264 16 DHANMONI BORUAH OBC 65.88 16 46.116 62.116

84 11 PAPORI GAUTAM GEN 58.11 21 40.677 61.677

325 114 MUN MUN CHUTIA MOBC 63.79 17 44.653 61.653

48 171 RIMPI BORAH GEN 65.21 16 45.647 61.647

250 44 NIRU DUTTA OBC 66.43 15 46.501 61.501

151 80 ROMEN BORO STP 66.14 15 46.298 61.298

200 414 ARCHANA BORAH OBC 64.71 16 45.297 61.297

131 165 SANGITA HAZARIKA OBC 60.36 19 42.252 61.252

82 99 NUPUR DAS SC 64.14 16 44.898 60.898

139 160 SANATON HAZARIKA SC 66.93 14 46.851 60.851

103 363 NABAJYOTI KONCH OBC 62.43 17 43.701 60.701

174 100 DOLI GOGOI OBC 62.21 17 43.547 60.547

333 391 RUBI NATH CHETIA OBC 62.14 17 43.498 60.498

277 63 MONIKANKANA CHUTIA OBC 67.71 13 47.397 60.397



8OBC Merit List
185 436 hariprova changmai obc 68.21 18 47.747 65.747

179 75 MAYASHREE SAIKIA MOBC 66.64 19 46.648 65.648

221 105 DHARMENDRA BORAH MOBC 66.43 19 46.501 65.501

302 58 KARABI BORUAH OBC 70.29 16 49.203 65.203

DL01 9 KAUSHALJIT GOGOI OBC 66 19 46.2 65.2

OBC Waiting List
234 71 BOBY CHUTIA MOBC 63.93 20 44.751 64.751

DL18 150 CHUMPI KONWAR OBC 68 17 47.6 64.6

120 381 BITU BORAH MOBC 65 19 45.5 64.5

94 68 POOJA BORUAH OBC 62 21 43.4 64.4

321 126 PARISHMITA BORAH OBC 68.86 16 48.202 64.202

290 21 SPAINA KONWAR OBC 65.71 18 45.997 63.997

262 51 DIBYAJYOTI BORA OBC 64.14 19 44.898 63.898

140 166 ARUP KONCH OBC 64.14 19 44.898 63.898

ST Merit List
305 106 PARISHMITA SONOWAL STP 63.57 20 44.499 64.499

DL60 416 RAJESH PEGU STP 68.43 16 47.901 63.901

15 33 HIMADRI SONOWAL STP 61.14 20 42.798 62.798

ST Waiting List
151 80 ROMEN BORO STP 66.14 15 46.298 61.298

DL28 188 BIKASH KUTUM STP 62.43 15 43.701 58.701

178 360 LIJA SONOWAL STP 66.21 12 46.347 58.347

DL15 146 BHUNESWAR PEGU STP 61.64 15 43.148 58.148

18 32 SWAPNALI PATIR STP 63.93 13 44.751 57.751

193 413 JULEE PATIR STP 64.71 12 45.297 57.297

SC Merit List
82 99 NUPUR DAS SC 64.14 16 44.898 60.898

139 160 SANATON HAZARIKA SC 66.93 14 46.851 60.851

SC Waiting List
149 110 MOHINI DAS SC 60.86 16 42.602 58.602

DL37 359 BIJOY DAS SC 56.86 16 39.802 55.802
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Merit List For Hostel Admission

MA in Assamese 2015-16
Date of Admission 30/07/2015, Time 10-00AM

Merit List (Girls’)
FN RN Name Cast P/C of BA Marks of 70% of Total

Entrance BA P/C (Entrance 30

Exam + BA P/C 70)

320 124 CHAYANIKA BORAH GEN 75.57 N/A 52.899 75.57

DL19 151 MINAKSHEE BORUAH OBC 70.43 21 49.301 70.301

DL17 149 PURBALEE GOHAIN OBC 70.64 18 49.448 67.448

2 4 SUDARSHANA KAKATI OBC 66.35 21 46.445 67.445

181 384 PRIYANKA BORAH MOBC 67.88 19 47.516 66.516

DL09 82 MALAYA BORUAH OBC 62.5 22 43.75 65.75

185 436 hariprova changmai obc 68.21 18 47.747 65.747

Waiting List (Girls’)
179 75 MAYASHREE SAIKIA MOBC 66.64 19 46.648 65.648

302 58 KARABI BORUAH OBC 70.29 16 49.203 65.203

Merit List (Boys’)
285 92 DON SONOWAL STP 69.86 21 48.902 69.902

327 93 AMAL NATH OBC 67.36 21 47.152 68.152

Waiting List (Boys’)
221 105 DHARMENDRA BORAH MOBC 66.43 19 46.501 65.501

Principal
North Lakhimpur College

(Autonomous)
Date : 25/07/2015

ø¬ı– ^–- Œ˝√√±À©Ü˘1 ’±¸Ú1 ¬ı±À¬ı Ú±˜ˆ¬øÓ¬« ø¬ıˆ¬±·1 ˜”˘ Ú±˜ˆ¬øÓ¬«1 ˘·ÀÓ¬ ¸•Ûiß ˝√√í¬ıº ˜±‰≈¬˘ - 5,800.00 È¬fl¡±º



10


